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Vereniging voor
Experimentee
Radio Onderzoek
in Nederland

Uitslag VERON November CW contest

Multi Operator
PI4AMAX JO210] 196 71036 OE1W IN77TX

Single Operator

PA4VHF JO32JE 263 94130 OM3W JN99CH
PA6RW J0225G 117 45484 OE2M IN67NT
PA1TK J0O221] 40 19630 OE5NNN/p IN77DX
PASWT JO22HG 42 17293 DKOOG IN68GI

PAOFEI JO33BC 26 9814 HBOFAP JN47PH

839 km

863 km
734 km
840 km
710 km
682 km



